

# YI HENG MOTOR WORKSHOP

BLK 1, KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6  
#02-19 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883  
TEL: 6 5090052 FAX: 6 7479402

09-02-2021

OUR REF NO. SLL 6991U

BKW RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD  
120 LOWER DELTA ROAD,  
#02-15 CENDEX CENTRE,  
SINGAPORE 169208

## ESTIMATE BILL FOR VEHICLE NO. SLL 6991U MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY 2.5A

| LIST ITEM           |                                                |               |             |                    |
|---------------------|------------------------------------------------|---------------|-------------|--------------------|
| 1)                  | FRONT BUMPER                                   |               | \$ 1,635.00 | de 710.20          |
| 2)                  | FRONT BUMPER CLIPS                             | 10PCS @\$8.90 | \$ 89.00    | net 30             |
| 3)                  | FRONT BUMPER SIDE ATTACHMENT                   | 2PCS @49.24   | \$ 98.48    | LH to RH X 11      |
| 4)                  | FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH (LH)                 |               | \$ 118.00   | ? dev              |
| 5)                  | FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE                      |               | \$ 546.00   | * 700 216.40       |
| 6)                  | FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (LH) |               | \$ 218.00   | ? int 161          |
| 7)                  | FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CHROME MOULDING TOP  |               | \$ 281.00   | X un               |
| 8)                  | FRONT BUMPER SPONGE                            |               | \$ 286.00   | ? dev              |
| 9)                  | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT                     |               | \$ 653.00   | X                  |
| 10)                 | FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP (LH)                     |               | \$ 337.15   | X                  |
| 11)                 | FRONT GRILLE                                   |               | \$ 586.00   | X                  |
| 12)                 | FRONT GRILLE LOGO                              |               | \$ 59.00    | X                  |
| 13)                 | FRONT GRILLE CLIPS                             | 2PCS @\$8.90  | \$ 17.80    | X                  |
| 14)                 | HEAD LAMP (LH) - dismantle photo               |               | \$ 1,232.00 | chg 10.50          |
| 15)                 | HEAD LAMP CLIPS (LH)                           | 2PCS @\$10.50 | \$ 21.00    | LH net - RH X un   |
| 16)                 | FRONT FENDER (LH)                              |               | \$ 798.00   | Rx                 |
| 17)                 | FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD (LH)                  |               | \$ 286.00   | ? AA 150.80        |
| 18)                 | FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD CLIPS (LH)            | 8PCS @\$8.90  | \$ 71.20    | ? net 20           |
| 19)                 | FRONT FENDER EMBLEM 'DUAL VVT-I'               |               | \$ 49.80    | net                |
| 20)                 | SUPPORT PANEL                                  |               | \$ 1,293.00 | X                  |
| 21)                 | SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH                      |               | \$ 317.00   | X                  |
| 22)                 | SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS                | 9PCS @\$8.90  | \$ 80.10    | X                  |
|                     |                                                |               | \$ 9,072.53 |                    |
| LESS DISCOUNT - 25% |                                                |               | \$ 2,268.13 |                    |
|                     |                                                |               | \$ 6,804.40 | 3033.94<br>2427.15 |

**SPECIAL NETT ITEM**

1) FRONT BUMPER SENSOR WITH CONTROL UNIT

\$ 380.00

\$ 380.00

**LABOUR CHARGE**

1) TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM

\$ 60.00

2) TO APPLY UNDER SEALING ON AFFECTED AREAS

\$ 120.00

3) TO REMOVE/REFIX HEAD LAMP ASSY AND LIGHT SYSTEM

\$ 120.00

4) TO REMOVE/REFIX AIR-CON CONDENSOR, PIPING SYSTEM AND TOP-UP GAS

\$ 180.00

5) TO REMOVE/REFIX RADIATOR ASSY AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST

\$ 180.00

6) TO REPLACE NEW PART, CUT, WELD, KNOCK ETC

\$ 880.00

7) TO RESPRAY ON AFFECTED AREAS

\$ 880.00

\$ 2,420.00

**GRAND TOTAL : \$ 9,224.40**

2427.15

960

3387.15

4527.00

Taufik 97495749

'WP' w/7/21 R 1300

US Resurvey after repair

Taufik e/ikantaw

04 days

04 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer  
Signature:  
Date: